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Institute Name

Maulana Azad National
Institute of Technology
Bhopal

National Institute of
Technology Karnataka,
Surathkal

National Institute of
Technology, Kurukshetra

National Institute of
Technology, Tiruchirappalli

National Institute of
Technology, Warangal

Motilal Nehru National
Institute of Technology
Allahabad

National Institute of
Technology, Warangal

National Institute of
Technology, Tiruchirappalli

National Institute of
Technology, Warangal

National Institute of
Technology Karnataka,
Surathkal

National Institute of
Technology, Kurukshetra

Maulana Azad National
Institute of Technology
Bhopal

Motilal Nehru National
Institute of Technology
Allahabad

Motilal Nehru National
Institute of Technology
Allahabad

National Institute of

Technology Karnataka,
Surathkal
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Opening rank

1958

1717

1272

1841

1505

1783

1978

1841

1779

1717

1272

1958

1251

229

1717

Closing
Rank

2386

1717

2244

1841

1961

1814

2001

1841

2001

1717

2376

2636

1251

1765

1717
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National Institute of
Technology Karnataka,
Surathkal

National Institute of
Technology, Tiruchirappalli
National Institute of
Technology, Warangal
Motilal Nehru National
Institute of Technology
Allahabad

National Institute of
Technology, Warangal

National Institute of
Technology, Tiruchirappalli

National Institute of
Technology, Warangal

National Institute of
Technology Karnataka,
Surathkal

National Institute of
Technology Karnataka,
Surathkal

Motilal Nehru National
Institute of Technology
Allahabad

Motilal Nehru National

Institute of Technology
Allahabad
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Open (PwD)
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SC
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393

1841

1505

1783

1978

1841

1779

1717

393

878

1251

1166

1841

1961

1814

2001

1841

2001

1717

1166

1814

1251
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