List of NITs for 2000 Rank in NIMCET 2023

Round	Institute Name	Course	Category	Opening rank	Closing Rank
Round 1	Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Master in Computer Application	SC	1958	2386
Round 1	National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Master in Computer Application	Open (PwD)	1717	1717
Round 1	National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Master in Computer Application	SC	1272	2244
Round 1	National Institute of Technology, Tiruchirappalli	Master in Computer Application	SC (PwD)	1841	1841
Round 1	National Institute of Technology, Warangal	Master in Computer Application	SC	1505	1961
Round 2	Motilal Nehru National Institute of Technology Allahabad	Master in Computer Application	SC	1783	1814
Round 2	National Institute of Technology, Warangal	Master in Computer Application	SC	1978	2001
Round 3	National Institute of Technology, Tiruchirappalli	Master in Computer Application	SC (PwD)	1841	1841
Round 3	National Institute of Technology, Warangal	Master in Computer Application	SC	1779	2001
Round 3	National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Master in Computer Application	Open (PwD)	1717	1717
Round 3	National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Master in Computer Application	SC	1272	2376
Round 3	Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Master in Computer Application	SC	1958	2636
Special Round	Motilal Nehru National Institute of Technology Allahabad	Master in Computer Application	SC	1251	1251
Round 1	Motilal Nehru National Institute of Technology Allahabad	Master in Computer Application	SC	229	1765
Round 1	National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Master in Computer Application	Open (PwD)	1717	1717

Round 1	National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Master in Computer Application	SC	393	1166
Round 1	National Institute of Technology, Tiruchirappalli	Master in Computer Application	SC (PwD)	1841	1841
Round 1	National Institute of Technology, Warangal	Master in Computer Application	SC	1505	1961
Round 2	Motilal Nehru National Institute of Technology Allahabad	Master in Computer Application	SC	1783	1814
Round 2	National Institute of Technology, Warangal	Master in Computer Application	SC	1978	2001
Round 3	National Institute of Technology, Tiruchirappalli	Master in Computer Application	SC (PwD)	1841	1841
Round 3	National Institute of Technology, Warangal	Master in Computer Application	SC	1779	2001
Round 3	National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Master in Computer Application	Open (PwD)	1717	1717
Round 3	National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Master in Computer Application	SC	393	1166
Round 3	Motilal Nehru National Institute of Technology Allahabad	Master in Computer Application	SC	878	1814
Special Round	Motilal Nehru National Institute of Technology Allahabad	Master in Computer Application	SC	1251	1251